DANIEL EACHUS

(559) 917-7788
danieleachus@ymail.com

BIO:

Daniel Eachus is a rising star in the comedy world. Even at such a young age, Eachus has the
chops of a comedy veteran, and the world is beginning to take notice. Born and raised in Fresno,
CA, he was surrounded by farms but didn’t want to smell raisins for the rest of his life. So, he
turned to comedy to get him out. For college, Daniel’s wish came true, and he left Fresno to
study in Long Beach, CA. By day, he was a student. By night, he performed on the stand-up
comedy circuit. After just one year of nightly performances, he became the youngest finalist ever
in the Funniest Comic in Los Angeles contest.

Daniel’s television career quickly took off when he made it to the finals on Comedy Central’s
Up Next, which then led to his second televised appearance on several episodes of FOX &
HULU’s Laughs. Since then, Eachus has put out two stand-up aloums with 800 Pound Gorilla
Records that have been playing regularly on Sirius XM, Spotify, iTunes, and Pandora. And his
debut Dry Bar Comedy special A Mild and Skinny Guy now has over a million total views!

But doing stand-up is simply not enough for Daniel (he demands more, dang-it!). Eachus
launched his writing career by co-writing LOL Network’s Dead House (produced by comedy
giant Kevin Hart). In 2021, he solidified himself as a bona fide author with the release of his first
book of comedic short stories titled A Day at the Zoo in 2062 (available now on Amazon).

But that’s not all! Eachus also acts (that’s right, ladies). Daniel has starred in 22 national
television commercials - advertising everything from Dollar Shave Club to ESPN to Fruit of the
Loom underwear and the holy grail of commercial acting, Oscar Mayer. His first movie
appearance came in 2022 with a lighthearted role in the Paramount+ film Amy and Peter Are
Getting Divorced.

Daniel is also single.

VIDEO LINKS:
FULL DRYBAR SPECIAL (25min)
https://youtu.be/FOGrvVDB9PZU

DRYBAR CLIP (3min)
https://youtu.be/bSbhV BSqrX47?si=\VDhMvxFOwgmHwagpl

WEBSITE/SOCIAL MEDIA LINKS:
http://danieleachus.com
http://instagram.com/daneachus
https://www.tiktok.com/@daneachus
http://twitter.com/daneachus



mailto:danieleachus@ymail.com
https://youtu.be/F0GrVDB9PZU
https://youtu.be/bSbV_BSqrX4?si=VDhMvxFOwgmHwgpI
http://danieleachus.com/
http://instagram.com/daneachus
https://www.tiktok.com/@daneachus
http://twitter.com/daneachus

MANAGEMENT:
Barb North

Brook Forest Entertainment
(818) 347-5098
barb@comedynorth.com

CRUISE AGENT:
Steve Smith

Artists West

(888) 512-4733
steve@artistswest.com

COLLEGE AGENT:
Kate Magill

Sophie K Entertainment

(212) 268-9583
kate@sophiek.com

COMMERCIAL AGENT:
Adam Lieblein

Modern Artists Entertainment

(323) 974-2857
adam.lieblein@modernartists.net



mailto:barb@comedynorth.com
mailto:kate@sophiek.com
mailto:steve@artistswest.com
mailto:adam.lieblein@modernartists.net

RESUME:

FILM
Amy And Peter Are Getting Divorced
No Good Burglar

Tonight At The Chateau

TELEVISION

Dry Bar Comedy

LOL — Dead House (produced by Kevin Hart)
FOX/HULU - Laughs

SPIKE — Funniest Commercials of 2015

COMMERCIAL

Idaho Potato Council — Knock-offs
HP — Smart Tank

4imprint — Prairie Dogs

Top Golf — Come Play Around
Orangetheory (series)

ESPN — Fantasy Football

Chime — Perfect, Except

Morgan & Morgan — Free

Honey — Giftaway

Amazon — AWS: MLB

Dollar Shave Club — Get Ready
Fruit of the Loom — Professional Noticers
Fruit of the Loom — Around the World
Wonderful Pistachios — Dale
Jet.com — Office Supplies

Virgin Mobile — Meat Lovers
Google — Junk

Samsung — Go Anthem

Pagoda — Harvest

BelVita — Hot Guy

BelVita — The Cheevers

Oscar Mayer — Sizzl

NEW MEDIA
Bigfoot Chasers
Shorts On Shorts

STAND-UP COMEDY FESTIVALS & AWARDS

Sacramento Comedy Festival
World Series of Comedy
Comedy Central — Up Next
OC Improv Cup

Supporting
Supporting Lead
Supporting

Comedy Special
Writer
Recurring
Guest

Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Voiceover
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal
Principal

Series Regular
Series Regular

Winner
Finalist (Top 8)
Finalist

Winner (Judges Choice)

2022
2017
2016

2019
2017
2016-2017
2015

2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015

2013-2019
2016-2017

2015
2014
2013
2012



