DANIEL EACHUS

(559) 917-7788 danieleachus@ymail.com

BIO:

Daniel Eachus is a rising star in the comedy world. Even at such a young age, Eachus has the chops of a comedy veteran, and the world is beginning to take notice. Born and raised in Fresno, CA, he was surrounded by farms but didn't want to smell raisins for the rest of his life. So, he turned to comedy to get him out. For college, Daniel's wish came true, and he left Fresno to study in Long Beach, CA. By day, he was a student. By night, he performed on the stand-up comedy circuit. After just one year of nightly performances, he became the youngest finalist ever in the *Funniest Comic in Los Angeles* contest.

Daniel's television career quickly took off when he made it to the finals on **Comedy Central's** *Up Next*, which then led to his second televised appearance on several episodes of **FOX** & **HULU's** *Laughs*. Since then, Eachus has put out two stand-up albums with **800 Pound Gorilla Records** that have been playing regularly on **Sirius XM**, **Spotify**, **iTunes**, and **Pandora**. And his debut **Dry Bar Comedy** special *A Mild and Skinny Guy* now has over a million total views!

But doing stand-up is simply not enough for Daniel (he demands more, dang-it!). Eachus launched his writing career by co-writing **LOL Network's** *Dead House* (produced by comedy giant Kevin Hart). In 2021, he solidified himself as a bona fide author with the release of his first book of comedic short stories titled *A Day at the Zoo in 2062* (available now on Amazon).

But that's not all! Eachus also acts (that's right, ladies). Daniel has starred in **22 national television commercials** - advertising everything from *Dollar Shave Club* to *ESPN* to *Fruit of the Loom* underwear and the holy grail of commercial acting, *Oscar Mayer*. His first movie appearance came in 2022 with a lighthearted role in the **Paramount**+ film *Amy and Peter Are Getting Divorced*.

Daniel is also single.

VIDEO LINKS:

FULL DRYBAR SPECIAL (25min) https://youtu.be/F0GrVDB9PZU

DRYBAR CLIP (**3min**) <u>https://youtu.be/bSbV_BSqrX4?si=VDhMvxFOwgmHwgpI</u>

WEBSITE/SOCIAL MEDIA LINKS:

http://danieleachus.com http://instagram.com/daneachus https://www.tiktok.com/@daneachus http://twitter.com/daneachus



MANAGEMENT:

Barb North Brook Forest Entertainment (818) 347-5098 barb@comedynorth.com

CRUISE AGENT:

Steve Smith Artists West (888) 512-4733 steve@artistswest.com

COLLEGE AGENT:

Kate Magill Sophie K Entertainment (212) 268-9583 kate@sophiek.com

COMMERCIAL AGENT:

Adam Lieblein Modern Artists Entertainment (323) 974-2857 adam.lieblein@modernartists.net

RESUME:

FILM

Amy And Peter Are Getting Divorced	Supporting	2022
No Good Burglar	Supporting Lead	2017
Tonight At The Chateau	Supporting	2016
TELEVISION		
Dry Bar Comedy	Comedy Special	2019
LOL – Dead House (produced by Kevin Hart)	Writer	2017
FOX/HULU – Laughs	Recurring	2016-2017
SPIKE – Funniest Commercials of 2015	Guest	2015
COMMERCIAL		
Idaho Potato Council – Knock-offs	Principal	2023
HP – Smart Tank	Principal	2023
4imprint – Prairie Dogs	Principal	2023
Top Golf – Come Play Around	Principal	2022
Orangetheory (series)	Voiceover	2022
ESPN – Fantasy Football	Principal	2022
Chime – Perfect, Except	Principal	2021
Morgan & Morgan – Free	Principal	2021
Honey – Giftaway	Principal	2020
Amazon – AWS: MLB	Principal	2018
Dollar Shave Club – Get Ready	Principal	2018
Fruit of the Loom – Professional Noticers	Principal	2018
Fruit of the Loom – Around the World	Principal	2018
Wonderful Pistachios – Dale	Principal	2017
Jet.com – Office Supplies	Principal	2017
Virgin Mobile – Meat Lovers	Principal	2017
Google – Junk	Principal	2016
Samsung – Go Anthem	Principal	2016
Pagoda – Harvest	Principal	2016
BelVita – Hot Guy	Principal	2016
BelVita – The Cheevers	Principal	2016
Oscar Mayer – Sizzl	Principal	2015
NEW MEDIA		
Bigfoot Chasers	Series Regular	2013-2019
Shorts On Shorts	Series Regular	2016-2017
STAND-UP COMEDY FESTIVALS & AWA	RDS	
Sacramento Comedy Festival	Winner	2015
World Series of Comedy	Finalist (Top 8)	2014
Comedy Central – Up Next	Finalist	2013
OC Improv Cup	Winner (Judges Choice)	2012